

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**  
**MAIN CASE: M.A.C.M.A No. 2814 of 2014**  
**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05.	30.01.2025	<p><b><u>Dr.VRKS, J</u></b></p> <p>There is no representation for the appellants. Learned counsel for the respondent No.3/Insurance Company alone is present.</p> <p>There are multiple Interlocutory Applications filed by the learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>In these circumstances, list the matter finally after three (3) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Dr.VRKS, J</u></p> <p>RSD</p>	

--	--	--	--