

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.No.2814 of 2014
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14	27.02.2026	<p><u>AHHS, J</u></p> <p>Office endorsement shows that copies of the X-Objection petition, i.e. I.A.No.1 of 2016, are not received from the common High Court at Hyderabad after bifurcation.</p> <p>Both parties are directed to file copies of the X-Objection petition, i.e. I.A.No.1 of 2016, from their record and their objections for reconstruction of the X-Objection petition. Hence, the matter is reopened and adjourned.</p> <p>Post the matter on 13.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ AHHS, J Knr</p>	