

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.No.2814 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	08.05.2026	<p><u>AHHS, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for respondent Nos.4 to 7/ claimants placed on record a copy of the cross-objections already filed, duly serving notice on the other side.</p> <p>Heard learned counsel on both sides.</p> <p>Judgment is reserved.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>AHHS, J</u></p> <p>JLV</p>	